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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sun 16-Oct-2016 @ Tonbridge School
 
Event 11  Girls 9 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 8:02.58 114  1    37

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96
 
Event 11  Girls 10-11 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 5:26.81 369  1    91

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 6:00.87 274  2    94

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 6:30.01 217  3    8

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 6:30.19 217  4    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 6:36.01 207  5    17

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 6:42.25 198  6    19

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 7:13.75 158  7    58

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 8:06.66 111  8    109
 
Event 11  Girls 12-13 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 4:56.48 494  1    63

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 4:57.91 487  2    79

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 5:02.61 465  3    143

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 5:08.13 440  4    12

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 5:12.28 423  5    51

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 5:16.76 405  6    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet O 5:18.10 400  7    85

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 5:25.20 375  8    65

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 5:25.76 373  9    124

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 5:26.89 369  10    76

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 5:30.29 357  11    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 5:33.11 348  12    121

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 5:36.09 339  13    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 5:38.83 331  14    60

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 5:46.47 310  15    22

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 5:54.44 289  16    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 5:59.60 277  17    90

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 12Costain, Florence SCR  ---    28

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    68
 
Event 11  Women 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 4:27.41 674  1    44

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 4:32.80 635  2    24

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel 4:37.54 603  3    53

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 4:41.50 578  4    56

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 4:48.54 536  5    80

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 4:49.82 529  6    23

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 4:53.08 512  7    75

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 4:53.22 511  8    101

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 4:56.48 494  9    63

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 4:57.91 487  10    79

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo 4:58.23 486  11    50

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 5:02.61 465  12    143
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(Event 11  Women 16 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern 5:04.77 455  13    36

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 5:08.13 440  14    12

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 5:08.49 439  15    71

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 5:09.04 437  16    77

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 5:12.28 423  17    51

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 5:16.76 405  18    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet O 5:18.10 400  19    85

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 5:24.59 377  20    66

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 5:25.20 375  21    65

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 5:25.76 373  22    124

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 5:26.81 369  23    91

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 5:26.89 369  24    76

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 5:30.29 357  25    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 5:33.11 348  26    121

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 5:36.09 339  27    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 5:38.83 331  28    60

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 5:43.36 318  29    10

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 5:46.47 310  30    22

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 5:54.44 289  31    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 5:59.60 277  32    90

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 6:00.87 274  33    94

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 6:30.01 217  34    8

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 6:30.19 217  35    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 6:36.01 207  36    17

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 6:42.25 198  37    19

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 7:13.75 158  38    58

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 8:02.58 114  39    37

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 8:06.66 111  40    109

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    68

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 12Costain, Florence SCR  ---    28

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33
 
Event 11  Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 4:27.41 674  1    44

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 4:32.80 635  2    24

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel 4:37.54 603  3    53

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 4:41.50 578  4    56

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 4:48.54 536  5    80

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 4:49.82 529  6    23

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 4:53.08 512  7    75

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 4:53.22 511  8    101

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 4:56.48 494  9    63

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 4:57.91 487  10    79

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo 4:58.23 486  11    50

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 5:02.61 465  12    143

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern 5:04.77 455  13    36

RTWS 17Scholes, Charlotte 5:06.85 446  14    107

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 5:08.13 440  15    12
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Results - Sun 16-Oct-2016 @ Tonbridge School

(Event 11  Women 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 5:08.49 439  16    71

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 5:09.04 437  17    77

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 5:12.28 423  18    51

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 5:16.76 405  19    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet O 5:18.10 400  20    85

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 5:24.59 377  21    66

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 5:25.20 375  22    65

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 5:25.76 373  23    124

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 5:26.81 369  24    91

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 5:26.89 369  25    76

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 5:30.29 357  26    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 5:33.11 348  27    121

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 5:36.09 339  28    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 5:38.83 331  29    60

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 5:43.36 318  30    10

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 5:46.47 310  31    22

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 5:54.44 289  32    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 5:59.60 277  33    90

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 6:00.87 274  34    94

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 6:30.01 217  35    8

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 6:30.19 217  36    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 6:36.01 207  37    17

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 6:42.25 198  38    19

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 7:13.75 158  39    58

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 8:02.58 114  40    37

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 8:06.66 111  41    109

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    68

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96

RTWS 12Costain, Florence SCR  ---    28

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70


